



2026:CHC-AS:470-DB

04.09.2025  
Item no.18  
Court No.50

**FMAT 359 of 2025**

**Bipad Taran Jana  
VS  
Subhashis Ghorai and Ors.**

This Court is adjourned for the day.

Re-list this matter on 11.09.2025.

**Registrar Administration (L&OM)-in-  
charge**