



2026:CHC-AS:470-DB

A-04
Ct No.16
02.03.2026
TN

FMA 1570 of 2025
IA No: CAN 1 of 2025

Bipad Taran Jana
Vs.
Subhashis Ghorai and others

Mr. Goutam Das,
Mr. Nirmalendu Patra,
Mr. Debnarayan Patra

.....for the appellant

Mr. Dyutiman Banerjee,
Mr. Supriyo Shasmal

....for the respondents

1. The interim order granted earlier is extended till April 30, 2026 or until further order, whichever is earlier.
2. The matter shall now be listed under the regular heading.

(Sabyasachi Bhattacharyya, J.)

(Supratim Bhattacharya, J.)